
  

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

2023:  

August 21 Monday      Teacher Work Day 

August 22 Tuesday      Professional Development 

August 23  Wednesday First Day for Students 

September   4  Monday  No school    Labor Day 

October 23 Monday No school for students   Staff Work Day  

November   7 Tuesday No school for students   Parent Teacher Conferences 

November 22 Wednesday No school for students   Start of Thanksgiving Break 

     Through 

November 27 Monday No school for students 

November 28 Tuesday Students return to school    

December 21   Thursday No school for students Christmas Break 

    Through  

2024: 

January   2 Tuesday No school for students   

January   3   Wednesday Students return to school 

January 12   Friday No school for students Staff Work Day  

January 15   Monday No school Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

February  16 Friday No school for students Professional Development  

February 19   Monday No school Presidents’ Day 

March  28 Thursday No school for students Professional Development 

March  29  Friday No school for students Spring Break 

   Through 

April   2 Tuesday No school for students P/T Conference Comp Day 

April    3 Wednesday Students return to school   

May   7   Tuesday No school for students Professional Development  

May 23 Thursday Students last scheduled day of school 

May 24 Friday  Staff Work Day 

May 24  Friday West Muskingum High School Graduation 7:00 p.m. 

  

 

Parent/Teacher Conferences: 

West Muskingum Elementary School West Muskingum Middle School West Muskingum High School 

November 7 11:00 a.m. – 6:30 p.m. November 7 11:00 a.m. – 6:30 p.m. November 7 11:00 a.m.– 6:30 p.m. 

February 15 3:45 – 7:30 p.m. February 15 3:00 – 7:00 p.m. February 15 3:00 – 7:00 p.m. 

February 22 3:45 – 7:30 p.m. February 21 3:00 – 6:30 p.m. February 21 3:00 – 6:30 p.m. 

          

 

 

 Grading Periods:    Make-up Days: 

1 August 23 – October 20    Will be at end of school year, 

2 October 24 – January 11    as needed. 

3 January 16 – March 15     

4 March 18 – May 23     
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